
Rank # Driver Nat
Sponsor

Nat
License

Make laps Best Lap PenaltyRank #
Entrant E-License

Diff In Lap

1 Nando
TB Racing Team

ITEJK2078
1 802 Weixelbaumer A

U
T

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Komet 9 59.998 9

2 Phil Colin
Ebert Motorsport

ITE42785
2 895 Strenge D

E
U ADAC Württemberg e.V.

D
E

U

EL38528
LN/IAME/Komet 9 1:00.280 0.282 9

3
Niklas

SIM-ON

ITF39320
3 877 Hirsch D

E
U MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADAC

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 9 1:01.241 1.243 8

4
Jason

SIM-ON

ITG46957
4 823 Bralic N

LD

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 8 1:01.646 1.648 7

5
Davin

CV Peformance Group

ITE 23384
5 884 Singer D

E
U ADAC Südbaden e.V.

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 8 1:01.928 1.930 7

6
Max

KSL Racing Team

ITE18670
6 836 Ohsenbrink D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF1304585
Alonso/IAME/Komet 8 1:02.085 2.087 8

7 Torben
CV Performance Group

ITC-C14120
7 887 Gröndahl D

E
U MSC Groß Dölln e.V. im ADAC

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 2 1:02.363 2.365 2

8 Noel
VDB Kart Racing

NKA39248
8 824 Honguero D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 6 1:02.429 2.431 6

9 Moritz
DUTT MOTORSP. by FENSTER.COM

NKA26409
9 806 Fischer D

E
U ADAC Pfalz e.V.

LU
X

IBLK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 8 1:02.597 2.599 7

10
Marlon

AT Motorsport

ITF38543
10 807 Vatter D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38543
Exprit/IAME/Komet 9 1:02.638 2.640 9

11
Hawk Baylaan

AT Motorsport

ITE40903
11 898 White G

B
R

D
E

U
BIC38996

Exprit/IAME/Komet 7 1:02.781 2.783 5

12
Devin Leon

Ebert Motorsport

ITF40418
12 853 Ucar D

E
U ADAC Pfalz e.V.

D
E

U

KBF38528
Tony Kart /IAME/Komet 5 1:02.888 2.890 5

13 Julius
TB Racing Team

ITF38613
13 827 Berthold D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38262
KR/IAME/Komet 8 1:02.962 2.964 6

14 Felix
DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.com

NKA41244
14 820 Maurer D

E
U

LU
X

IBLK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 8 1:03.303 3.305 8

15 Lutz
KSL Racing Team

ITE40759
15 829 Ohsenbrink D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF1304585
Alonso/IAME/Komet 8 1:03.800 3.802 8

16
Nina

CRG Deutschland

ITF230054
16 814 Aptsiauri G

E
O

D
E

U

KBF18122
CRG/IAME/Komet 8 1:05.026 5.028 8

17
Elias

VDB Kart Racing

ITE40538
17 816 Schorneck D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 7 1:05.457 5.459 7

18
Kevin

Valier Motorsport

ITE 11828
18 844 Wagner D

E
U MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADAC

D
E

U

KBF39300
Energy/IAME/Komet 5 1:05.560 5.562 2

19
Luke

AT Motorsport

NKA16390
19 899 Neubauer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38996
OTK/IAME/Komet 8 1:06.043 6.045 8

20 Benno
Rocco Drelok

NKA10580
20 980 Drelok D

E
U

D
E

U

BEK1204567
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 2 1:06.177 6.179 2

21 Luka
PCH Racing

NKA50483
21 891 Koullen N

LD

D
E

U

BIF39956
LN/IAME/Komet 3 1:10.226 10.228 3

22 Maris
ADAC Weser Ems e.V.

ITE39178
22 848 Schulte D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC38765
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 6 1:10.610 10.612 3

23
Eric

Kartshop Ampfing

NKA38485
23 808 Wess D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF25142
Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 2 1:17.377 17.379 2

24
Marc

Kartshop Ampfing

ITF375
24 864 Gerstenkorn C

H
E

D
E

U

BIF25142
Drago Corse/IAME/Komet 0 0
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X30 SENIOR Warm Up Super Heat B

Printed: 21.04.2024 / 08:26

Track legnth: 1.315 Km

Session Started: 8:14:56

Best Lap by: 802 - Nando Weixelbaumer - 59.998

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

H.Seidel
Race Director

M.Riehmers
Timekeeper


